GASKETS
Edition 2025
Orca Encapsulated Gasket is made from  EPDM
that has been chemically bonded to a thin layer of
PTFE, encapsulating the EPDM.
This combination of materials gives the gasket the
chemical resistance of PTFE while greatly reducing
the traditional problems associated with

Description Nominal Size In. Ordering Code
Type TCS 1.0” 15-TCS/V/60M
Ordering Example
*Material and Surface are including to the ordering code
Type B Type A
f
ID
D
83
Tri-Clamp Flanged StyleGASKETS
Nominal
Size In. I(ID) D(OD) Ordering Code
in. mm in. mm
1.0” 0.88 22.30 2.00 50.50 25-TC.L.*
1 1/2” 1.38 35.30 2.00 50.50 38-TC.L.*
2.0” 1.88 47.70 2.52 64.00 51-TC.L.*
2 1/2” 2.38 60.40 3.05 77.50 63-TC.L.*
3.0” 2.88 73.10 3.58 91.00 76-TC.L.*
4.0” 3.84 97.60 4.67 119.00 100-TC.L.*
6.0” 5.79 123.50 6.10 167.00 150-TC.L.*
8.0” 7.78 197.60 8.56 217.40 200-TC.L.*
10” 9.77 248.20 10.66 271.00 250-TC.L.*
12” 11.81 300.00 12.56 338.10 300-TC.L.*
*For choosing materials, see the table below
D(OD) FDA
Certified
FDA CLASS VI
Certified
Buna-N BW
EPDA Black EP EP.RX
EPDM White EPW EPW.RX
Silicone Platinum SX.RX
Silicone Peroxide SP SP.RX
Viton Black V V.RX
Viton White VW VW.RX
PTFE TF TF.RX
Envelope PTFE/EPDM GREP GREP.RX
Envelope PTFE/FKM GRV GRV.RX
Envelope PTFE/FKM (White) GRVW GRVW.RX
Orca FDA-Class VI TB.RX
Description Nominal Size In. Ordering Code
Type TCS 1.0” 15-TCS/V/60M
Ordering Example
*Material and Surface are including to the ordering code
DI
Tri-Clamp Gauge Guard
Isolator
Description Nominal Size In. Ordering Code
Type TCP 3/4" 20-TCP./EP.RX
*Material is included to the ordering code.
Ordering Example
GASKETS
Nominal Size In. D(OD) Ordering Code
in. mm
3/4” 0.86 21.80 20-TCP.*
1.0” 2.00 50.50 25-TCP.*
1 1/2” 2.00 50.80 38-TCP.*
2.0” 2.52 64.00 51-TCP.*
*For choosing materials, see the table below
Type A
D
Type B
D
Material FDA Certified FDA Class VI
Certified
EPDA Black EP EP.RX
Silicone Platinum SX.RX
Viton Black V V.RX
PTFE TF TF.RX
The Gauge Guard Isolator seals protect expensive stainless steel diaphragms
and instruments from damage without affecting performance. By combining a